Monitorler

Uriin

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

31.5" GIGABYTE M32UP 1MS 160HZ 4K UHD HDMI
MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

27" GIGABYTE MO027Q2A 280HZ 0.03MS 2K HDMI MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Gigabyte

Dahua

Lenovo

Dell

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gigabyte

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

267,75

326,55

523,95

924,00

220,50

376,95

420,00

582,75

672,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



